Result

Norms, laws, policies and
institutions

Financing for gender equality

Positive social norms

Access to services, goods and
resources

Women'’s voice, leadership and
agency

Gender statistics

UN system coordination

Strategic plan contributions -

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Systemic Outcomes

Budget

$881,725.18

$983,360.08

$474,723.81

$230,977.64

$25,000.00

$13,000.00

$68,357.58

- Budget

Expense

§774,020.10

$628,013.99
$441,605.29

$146,572.77

$13,538.29

$28,221.68

$82,294.51

Data as of:
17 Dec 2025

w Expenses



Norms, laws, policies and
institutions

Financing for gender equality

Positive social norms

Access to services, goods and
resources

Women'’s voice, leadership and
agency

Gender statistics

UN system coordination

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

$881,725.18

$983,360.08

$401,749.54

$230,977.64

$25,000.00

$13,000.00

$68,357.58

§774,020.10

$628,013.99

$376,554.67

$146,572.77

$13,538.29

$28,221.68

$82,294.51



